MEGMEET SHENZEN
5th Floor, Unispender Information Harbor,
Langshan Rd, North Area of Science & Technology Park,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, China
MEGMEET USA, INC.
4020 Moorpark Avenue, Suite 115
San Jose, CA  95117  USA
Tel: (+86) 0755-8660 0500

liability for consequences resulting from use of this information including any errors, omissions and inaccuracies.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MP240 Series
240 Watt Medical Power Supply
MODELS
MAIN OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
PEAK
CURRENT
RIPPLE &
NOISE (MAX)
MAX TOTAL
REGULATION
MP240-12 12V 20A 35A 120mV ±3%
MP240-19 19V 12.6A 35A 190mV ±3%
MP240-24 24V 10A 25A 240mV ±3%
MP240-28 28V 8.5A 24A 280mV ±3%
MP240-48 48V 5A 14A 480mV ±3%
Notes: The maximum duration of peak current shall be less the 100ms, and the average output power shall be less than 240W.
OUTLINE DRAWING
AC INPUT
P/N: Molex 10-63-4057 or 09-65-